Contents

Introduction

Map of key locations

List of Incunabula Catalogued
Abbreviations for Libraries

Abbreviations used in the Catalogue Entries

The Catalogue Entry

THE CATALOGUE

Printed and Illuminated in Italy
Printed in Rome: Cat. Nos. 1 to 19
Printed in Venice: Cat. Nos. 20 to 81
Printed in Ferrara: Cat. Nos. 82 to 86
Printed in Milan: Cat. Nos. 87 to 93
Printed in Florence: Cat. Nos. 94 to 96
Printed in Treviso: Cat. Nos. 97 to 98
Printed in Bologna: Cat. No. 99
Printed in Padua: Cat. Nos. 100 to 104
Printed in Mantua: Cat. No. 105
Printed in Verona: Cat. Nos. 106 to 107
Printed in Brescia: Cat. Nos. 108 to 109
Printed in Vicenza: Cat. Nos. 110 to 112

Printed in Italy and Illuminated Elsewhere
[Nluminated in Germany or Austria: Cat. Nos. T13 to 121
[lluminated in the Netherlands: Cat. Nos. 122 to 132
[Nluminated in France or Flanders: Cat. Nos. 133 to 144
[Mluminated in England: Cat. Nos. 145 to 149

Printed in Italy with Pasted-in and Modern illumination
With pasted-in manuscript illumination: Cat. Nos. 150 to 15T
With modern illumination: Cat. Nos. 152 to 156

Bibliography

Index of Iconography and Ornamental Motifs

Index of Printers, Artists, Binders and Techniques

Index of Types of Books and of Authors

Index of Provenance

Index of Printed Books and Manuscripts Cited

Index of Incunabula Short Title Catalogue (ISTC) Numbers

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1135953074

pbage 7
11
13
15
16
17

19

21
53
153
164
173
178
180
182
189
191
195
198

203
204
215

234
250

259
261

264

270
276
278
280
283
285
288

digitalisiert durch


http://d-nb.info/1135953074

