

Contents

Introduction	page 7
Map of key locations	11
List of Incunabula Catalogued	13
Abbreviations for Libraries	15
Abbreviations used in the Catalogue Entries	16
The Catalogue Entry	17
THE CATALOGUE	
Printed and Illuminated in Italy	19
Printed in Rome: Cat. Nos. 1 to 19	21
Printed in Venice: Cat. Nos. 20 to 81	53
Printed in Ferrara: Cat. Nos. 82 to 86	153
Printed in Milan: Cat. Nos. 87 to 93	164
Printed in Florence: Cat. Nos. 94 to 96	173
Printed in Treviso: Cat. Nos. 97 to 98	178
Printed in Bologna: Cat. No. 99	180
Printed in Padua: Cat. Nos. 100 to 104	182
Printed in Mantua: Cat. No. 105	189
Printed in Verona: Cat. Nos. 106 to 107	191
Printed in Brescia: Cat. Nos. 108 to 109	195
Printed in Vicenza: Cat. Nos. 110 to 112	198
Printed in Italy and Illuminated Elsewhere	203
Illuminated in Germany or Austria: Cat. Nos. 113 to 121	204
Illuminated in the Netherlands: Cat. Nos. 122 to 132	215
Illuminated in France or Flanders: Cat. Nos. 133 to 144	234
Illuminated in England: Cat. Nos. 145 to 149	250
Printed in Italy with Pasted-in and Modern illumination	259
With pasted-in manuscript illumination: Cat. Nos. 150 to 151	261
With modern illumination: Cat. Nos. 152 to 156	264
Bibliography	270
Index of Iconography and Ornamental Motifs	276
Index of Printers, Artists, Binders and Techniques	278
Index of Types of Books and of Authors	280
Index of Provenance	283
Index of Printed Books and Manuscripts Cited	285
Index of Incunabula Short Title Catalogue (ISTC) Numbers	288